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Overview
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Price
6.25 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.48% (0.03)

FR0013258662
ALD

Frankfurt

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

5,225 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

6.24 EUR (900)
6.45 EUR (800)
6.25 EUR

6.25 EUR

6.25 EUR

6.22 EUR

5.98 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013258662&ID_NOTATION=190839010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013258662&ID_NOTATION=190839010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4baee04a2dd662af60168b53092947a199a8b284f7009933da36973db43116f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac59c36cfb930de90&time=1712740250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0c64217fcd31c0856592c3d7d0771f9e46263e68dde8b6e7aa3113797a2f30a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=484308a7b78ee4595&time=1712740250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac2b899ce44c397b0eeba2425f37dc7c96131edab63a291229108005d1c03b3c&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce2239b3d51660281&time=1712740250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdebe40bb40077a1276d589c8f48eca50053a6e42ae481252eaace2560cf6a3e&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a172398dd350e81ab&time=1712740250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc25c730b80ba090a583024bb0208dd0c46f2d7bad0a720aa211d110718fa28d&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=888eeec1f7832cb70&time=1712740250&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/09 08:03:18

Price
6.25 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.48% (0.03)

ISIN FR0013258662
Symbol ALD
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,225 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.24 EUR (900)
Ask (Ask size) 6.45 EUR (800)
Open 6.25 EUR
High 6.25 EUR
Low 6.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.22 EUR
VWAP 5.98 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.82% -42.14% -47.48%
Perf (abs.) -0.76 -4.53 -5.62
Beta 1.85 1.48 0.97
Volatility 43.13 42.25 36.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.17 EUR (0)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/

Time

10:35

10:33

08:06

08:59

08:03

Price

6.38 EUR

6.28 EUR

6.345 EUR

6.425 EUR

6.25 EUR

5.99 EUR (20)

6.01 EUR (30)

7.84 EUR (34)

6.51 EUR (2024/01/03)
5.01 EUR (2024/02/14)
11.58 EUR (2023/05/29)
5.01 EUR (2024/02/14)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 16
0.00 6
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190839010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420831339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190903714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192847792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192847792

ALD EUR1.5

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/09

2024/
02/07

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

16:41 6.19USD 0.02

10:47 6.345 EUR 0.32

- - 0.00

08:11 6.365 EUR 0.00

10:55 6.34 EUR 0.00

182
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418879354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190761990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201359479

ALD EUR1.5

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ALD SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Pierre Palmieri
Didier Hauguel
Anik Chaumartin
Benoit Grisoni
Christophe Périllat-

Piratoine
Delphine Garcin-

Meunier

Diony Lebot
Frédéric Oudéa
Hacina Py
Mark Stephens

Patricia Lacoste

Xavier Durand

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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